
2009 ADC Twin CiTies CommuniTy CAmpAign

 i participate.
Deadlines are fast approaching for many big events  
for the 2009 ADC Twin Cities Community Campaign! 

sepTember 14 – 18, 2009



Event Deadline Event Date

i care Bowl-a-Thon
Register by:
Friday, August 28

Friday, September 18

Online Auction
Donate by: 
Friday, August 28

Monday, Sept. 14 –  
Wednesday, Sept. 16

Sand Volleyball  
Tournament

Register by:
Tuesday, September 1

TBD (subject to registration)

Golf Tournament
Register by:
Thursday, September 3

Wednesday, September 9

FiberGuide Derby
Register by:
Monday, September 14

Tuesday, September 15

Book/Craft/Bake Sale
Donate by:
Tuesday, September 15

Tuesday, September 15 (Shakopee); 
Thursday, September 17 (WHQ)

Texas Hold’em To be confirmed
Elimination round starts on  
September 9

For a complete list of special events and registration information, visit Broadway/Middle Column/2009 Twin Cities 
Community Campaign/how to participate (Special Events). Click on an event link to access more information.

Questions?  Email ADCCares@adc.com


